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2001 North Prince Street | Clovis, New Mexico Northmarq

$3,503,386 | 7.00%

Subject Property

@
CORPORATE LEASE LOW RENT OF $4.45 PSF EARLY EXTENSION
$7.9B Revenue Company Clovis Retail Market RPSF: $16.00 20+ Years of Operating History

CLICK HERE TO VIEW FULL OFFERING MEMO

OFFERED EXCLUSIVELY BY:

Anne Perrault Ryan Butler Brad Moulder David Annett

Vice President Regional Managing Director Senior Vice President Senior Associate
aperrault@northmarg.com rbutler@northmarg.com bmoulder@northmarg.com dannett@northmarg.com
Brandon Sherrill Joe Habighorst Lindsey Vedros In Association With:
Senior Associate Lead Investment Analyst Operations Analyst Cynthia Meister

bsherrill@northmarg.com ihabighorst@northmarg.com lvedros@northmarg.com NM Broker License #19245


https://bit.ly/3AUAdoa

